
Direction: Padang Serai - Penang Sentral

68 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

613 bus Time Schedule

Padang Serai - Penang Sentral Route Timetable:

Monday 06:00-21:30

Tuesday 06:00-21:30

Wednesday 06:00-21:30

Thursday 06:00-21:30

Friday 06:00-21:30

Saturday 06:00-21:30

Sunday 06:00-21:30

613 bus Info

Direction: Padang Serai - Penang Sentral
Stops: 68
Trip Duration: 68 min
Line Summary:

The 613 bus line (Penang Sentral - Padang Serai) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Padang Serai - Penang Sentral: 06:00-21:30(2) Penang Sentral - Padang Serai: 06:20-22:30
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 613 bus station near you and find out when is the next 613 bus arriving.

613 bus time schedule & line map

Penang Sentral - Padang Serai Get The App613 Line

Stesen Bas Padang Serai

Klinik Kesihatan Padang Serai

Pekan Padang Serai

Balai Polis Padang Serai

Pusat Perniagaan Padang Serai

Taman Mahsuri

Taman Lagenda

Taman Selesa

Pusat Serenti Kg. Selamat

Balai Bomba Kampung Selamat

SMK Kg Selamat

Kampung Selamat I

Kampung Selamat II

Kampung Selamat III

Kampung Besar

Taman Bakawali

Kampung Master

Pejabat Pos Tasek Gelugor

SK Tasek Gelugor

Pusat Komersial

Petronas Tasek Gelugor

https://moovitapp.com/tripplan/penang-5390/lines/613/272007872/9010286/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Penang%20Sentral%20-%20Padang%20Serai
https://moovitapp.com/
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DMalaysia%26ep.metro_name%3DPenang&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=https%3A%2F%2Fmoovitapp.com%2Findex%2Fen%2Fpublic_transit-line-613-Penang-5390-3777768-272007872-0&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=5390&af_sub7=5390&deep_link_sub1=5390&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D272007872%26li%3D9010286%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D272007872%26li%3D9010286%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_613_Penang%20Sentral%20-%20Padang%20Serai_Penang_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_613_Penang%20Sentral%20-%20Padang%20Serai_Penang_View


Taman Gelugor Indah

Kg Air Melintas Besar

Masjid Pokok Macang

Kemas Pokok Macang

Tali Air Pokok Macang

Dewan Seri Pokok Macang

Taman Desa Sena

Pejabat Veterinar

Taman Sena Jaya 1

Pokok Sena

Taman Pokok Sena Indah

Lubuk Meriam

Simpang Lahar Yooi

SK Lahar Yooi

Nyior Sebatang

Masjid Nyior Sebatang

Taman Merbau Jaya

Taman Seri Merbau

Taman Merbau Indah

SK Sungai Dua

Taman Seri Murni

Masjid Sungai Dua

Sungai Dua Utama

Taman Sungai Dua

Sungai Dua

Petronas Sg.Lokan

Masjid Sg Lokan

Masjid Alor Merah

Alor Merah

Pekan Maklom

Taman Seri Pinang

Pekan Sg. Puyu



Direction: Penang Sentral - Padang Serai

65 stops

VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

613 bus Time Schedule

Penang Sentral - Padang Serai Route Timetable:

Monday 06:20-22:30

Tuesday 06:20-22:30

Wednesday 06:20-22:30

Thursday 06:20-22:30

Friday 06:20-22:30

Saturday 06:20-22:30

Sunday 06:20-22:30

613 bus Info

Direction: Penang Sentral - Padang Serai
Stops: 65
Trip Duration: 70 min
Line Summary:

Bengkel Kimpalan Sungai Puyu

Pasar Awam

Tesco Bagan Ajam

Taman Bagan Ajam

SK Bagan Jermal

Jabatan Pertahanan Awam

Taman Riang

Masjid Kubang Buaya

Wisma Peladang

Sjkc Chung Hwa Pusat

Dataran Pemuda Merdeka

Jabatan Pertanian

Taman Selat

Maybank Butterworth

Penang Sentral

Penang Sentral

Taman Selat

Pejabat Kesihatan Spu

Public Mutual Bagan Luar

Kampung Gajah

Sjkc Chung Hwa Pusat

Masjid Kubang Buaya

Taman Riang

Taman Bagan Jermal

Mahkamah Majistret

SK Bagan Jermal

Taman Bagan Ajam

Taman Molek

Tesco Bagan Ajam

https://moovitapp.com/tripplan/penang-5390/lines/613/272007872/9010206/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Penang%20Sentral%20-%20Padang%20Serai


Taman Meranti

Masjid Jamek Sungai Puyu

Pekan Sungai Puyu

Taman Seri Pinang

Pekan Maklom

Alor Merah

Masjid Alor Merah

Masjid Sungai Lokan

Petronas Sg. Lokan

Hadapan Stesen Minyak Shell

Kampung Teluk Sungai Dua

Taman Sungai Dua Utama

Masjid Sungai Dua

Pekan Sungai Dua

SK Sungai Dua

Masjid Al Marbawi

Taman Seri Merbau

Taman Merbau Jaya

Lorong Haji Din

Masjid Nyior Sebatang

Nyior Sebatang

SK Lahar Yooi

Lubuk Meriam

Taman Pokok Sena Indah

Pokok Sena

Taman Desa Sena

Dewan Sri Pokok Macang

Tali Air Pokok Macang

Kemas Pokok Macang

Kg Air Melintas Besar

Taman Gelugor Indah

Permatang Berangan C



613 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Penang.
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Pusat Komersial Tasek Gelugor

SK Tasek Gelugor

Kompleks Tasek Gelugor

Kampung Master

Taman Kemaju

Kampung Besar

Taman Sri Desa

Kampung Selamat I

SK Kg Selamat

SMK Kampung Selamat

Balai Bomba Kampung Selamat

Pusat Serenti Kampung Selamat

Taman Selesa

Taman Lagenda

Taman Serai Wangi

Pusat Perniagaan Padang Serai

Pekan Padang Serai

Klinik Kesihatan Padang Serai

Stesen Bas Padang Serai


